

ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7460/2008

AUGUSTINE PEREIRA AND ANR. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI FRANCIS XAVIER LOBO AND ORS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(to be listed before Ld. Registrar's Court as Original Record not available)

Date : 03-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv. (Present)
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to send D.O. letters for records.

List again on 4.12.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG